TOVA  HOTEL & BEACH CLUB
1875 N Palm Canyon Dr, Palm Springs, CA 92262
PARKING MANAGMENT PLAN  |  02.27.2017
 CUP Submittal #5.1382 PARKING VARIANCE V1-1V1-1
VALET PARKING CIRCULATION DIAGRAM
TOVA
HOTEL
PROJECT

Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide  example: P21-APD
Prefix
P21
 –
Controls
 –
Arm
 –
Mounting
 –
Optical System 8
 –
Wattage
 –
Color Temp
 –
Voltage
 –
Finish
 –
P21-
PureForm
21" fixture
 —
Standard luminaire
DIM
0-10V Dimming
APD 1
Automatic Profile Dimming
APD-MRO 2
APD with Motion
Response Override
pole mounted sensor
APD-MRI 3
APD with Motion
Response Override
luminaire mounted sensor
MRI 3
Motion Response at 50%
low, luminaire mount
sensor
MR50 2
Motion Response at 50%
low, pole mounted sensor
Wireless Controls
(Remote wireless
controller available. See
p.2 for details)
LLC2 1, 4, 5 #2 lens for
8' mounting heights
LLC3 1, 4, 5 #3 lens for 9-20'
mounting heights
LLC4 1, 4, 5 #4 lens for
21-40' mounting heights
A1 6
Standard
9" Arm
A2 6
Short
5" Arm
A3 6
Decorative
Arm
MA
 Mast Arm
Fitter
(requires
2 3⁄8" O.D.
Mast Arm)
1